o,

AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

JUNIOR JUMPER 1.20M
ENTRY # HORSE OWNER RIDER
19 Dollar GirlH Ashton Brown Ashton Brown
20 Hautrantzau Keira Smith Keira Smith
21 Chathago Carla Delory Carla Delory
23 WKM Yes Please Carson Lewis Amelia Gatti
24 Gina Colada Valentina Da Silva Giusti Valentina Da Silva Giusti
25 Bristan Erica Forgeron Juliette Grand'Maison
26 SVS Zarocco Abigail Hineman Abigail Hineman
27 Billy Lincoln Lexi Pathy Lexi Pathy
28 Kitty Kash Samantha Murray Nosworthy Laura Nosworthy
29 Clever Trick Thomas Le Fustec Litjens Thomas Le Fustec Litjens
30 Ballyfree O'Dwyer YangYang Liu Mengjia Li
51 Sneaky Side VA Ava Campbell Ava Campbell
54 Deep des Brimbelles Z Olivia Willison Olivia Willison
355 Maddam VF Alyssa Gillis Alyssa Gillis
368 Unico Riley Rorison Riley Rorison
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The list above represents the FINALIZED ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.

This list is accurate as of November 1, 2025.



ENTRY #
31
32
33
34
35
39
42
43
45
46
47
48
49
53
6X
6X

AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

JUNIOR AMATEUR JUMPER 1.30M

HORSE
Corner Pocket Z
Cliff 76
Dacino
Diaradzo De L'Abbaye
Fang De Hus
Holaf Du Pre Du Roi
Kingston
Nelson Van De Maltahoeve
Tanquillo
Adrare YaTo
Leon Von Briesen
Verdiano
Zeppelin 27
Lanicka
Kisberi Kristaly
Doo Wop

OWNER
The Z Group
Caelan Gipson
Shauna Gamble
Mary Baker
Trapp Equestrian LLP
Lola Sangers
Amanda Clark
Louise Dubois
Mirella Carnovale
Baystreet Equestrian
Ella Palladino
Patricia Forgeron
Maya Woodbridge

David Sport Horses Inc.

Kyleigh Whitwell
Genevieve Diperna

oy

o/

RIDER
Mathilde Candele
Caelan Gipson
Cydney Pavan
Mary Baker
Alexia Trapp
Lola Sangers
Amanda Clark
Catherine Dechenault
Mirella Carnovale
Ruby Nella
Ella Palladino
Erica Forgeron
Maya Woodbridge
Jerome David
Kyleigh Whitwell
Genevieve Diperna

RIDE EVERY STRIDE INC.

The list above represents the FINALIZED ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.

This list is accurate as of November 1, 2025.



ENTRY #

22
37
40
52
57
58
59
60
61
63

724

AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

JUNIOR AMATEUR JUMPER 1.40M

HORSE
Karamba

Pick Wick Van De Kruishoeve

Coupeggio
Zendaya

Cornet's Camelot Z
Trakadon

Happy Time
Blobby

Heldorado

Escorial K

OWNER
Avery Clune
Oakland Training & Sales LLC
Trapp Equestrian LLP
Neil Badcock
Irvine Equestrian
Carson Lewis
5 Roosters
Cydney Pavan
Nina Bonnie
Rein Family LLC

CHAMPION
SHAVINGS

CORPORATION
sz/zﬂ/ Povd Sha vings

RIDER
Avery Clune
Livia Martin
Alexia Trapp
Lanie Thomas
Rebecca Irvine
Carson Lewis
Isabel Coxe
Cydney Pavan
Virginia Bonnie
Cassidy Rein

The list above represents the FINALIZED ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.
This list is accurate as of November 1, 2025.



ENTRY #
50
56
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
105
108
109
113
115
122
123
125
128
134

Jirl

AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

CANADIAN SHOW JUMPING CHAMPIONSHIP

HORSE
Freestyle Du Shamrock
Esganoso Manciais
Isla GS
Vdl Maverick
QilajaVan De Helle
Casadimo
Copain de Picobello Z
Toucare KDW Z
Baretino PS
Arkuga
Casino Calvin
Diablotine Jump
Montana
Jagger HX
Hope VA
Londora
TBD
Electrique
Panter JVH

HENRY

OWNER
Katerine Drapeau
Kendra Martenfeld
Charlotte Schickedanz
Amanda Harris
Valhalla Equestrian
Sam Pegg
Rachel Schnurr
Isabella Erlick
John Jamieson
Antrim Equestrian
Rein Family LLC
Rein Family LLC
Elliott Stone
Team Eye Candy & Millar Brooke Farm
1994 Holdings
Edgemere Farm
Mario Deslauriers

RIDER
Katerine Drapeau
Kendra Martenfeld
Jessica Phoenix
Amanda Harris
Christine Carlsen
Sam Pegg
Rachel Schnurr
Isabella Erlick
Carly Campbell-Cooper
Sean Jobin
Kyle Timm
Cassidy Rein
Elliott Stone
Amy Millar
Jay Hayes
Lauren Hayes
Mario Deslauriers

5 Roosters Tiffany Foster
Nicole Walker Nicole Walker
powered by
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The list above represents the FINALIZED ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.
This list is accurate as of November 1, 2025.



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

LONGINES

~—~— g

FEI 5* ACCEPTED AND WAITLISTED ATHLETES

1 MCLAIN WARD USA
2 DANIEL COYLE IRL
3 DANIEL BLUMAN ISR
4 CONOR SWAIL IRL
5 NINA MALLEVAEY FRA
6 LILLIE KEENAN USA
7 AARON VALE USA
8 ERYNN BALLARD CAN
9 TIFFANY FOSTER CAN
10 MARK BLUMAN coL
11 ALESSANDRA VOLPI USA
12 ALEX MATZ USA
13 RENE DITTMER GER
14 KAITLIN CAMPBELL USA
15 SPENCER SMITH USA
16 MARIO DESLAURIERS CAN
17 AMY MILLAR CAN
18 NICOLE WALKER CAN
19 ADRIENNE STERNLICHT USA
20 KYLE TIMM CAN
21 MIMI GOCHMAN USA
22 BRIAN MOGGRE USA
23 SKYLAR WIREMAN USA
WAITLISTED ATHLETES

1. VACLAV STANEK CZE

2. SEAN JOBIN CAN

3. JAD DANA LBN

4. HUNTER HOLLOWAY  USA

The list above represents the FINALIZED ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.

This list is accurate as of November 1, 2025.



AGRICULTURAL WINTER FAIR

FEI 2* ACCEPTED AND WAITLISTED ATHLETES

1.  Daniel Coyle IRL

2. Nina Mallevaey FRA
3.  Alessandra Volpi USA
4.  Amy Millar CAN
5. Skylar Wireman USA
6. Vaclav Stanek CZE
7.  Livia Martin CAN
8. Isabella Erlick CAN
9. Jay Hayes CAN
10. Sean Jobin CAN
11. Carly Campbell-Cooper CAN
12. Carlie Fairty CAN
13. Lucy Deslauriers USA
14. Sam Pegg CAN
15.  Mimi Gochman USA
16. Virginia Bonnie USA
17. Cassidy Rein USA
18. Lauren Hayes CAN
19. Matthew Boddy GBR
20. Rachel Schnurr CAN

WAITLISTED ATHLETES

1. KATHERINE DRAPEAU CAN

The list above represents the FINALIZED ACCEPTED ENTRIES FOR THE LISTED CLASS/DIVISION.
This list is accurate as of November 1, 2025.



